1x10/100BaseTX and 2x100BaseFX
 1 of 5
  All contents are subjected to change without prior notice (Rev 1.0)
• www.vectorinfotech.com   • Email: sales@vectorinfotech.com
Copyright © 2009 Vector InfoTech Pte Ltd
Vector InfoTech assumes no responsibility for any errors which may appear in this document.
ENTERPRISE HUBS AND SWITCHES
Intelligent Gigabit Layer 3+ Switches

Security Features
BPDU Protection
Ordering Information
Product  Description
AT-x600-
24Ts
Intelligent Gigabit Layer 3+ Switch
24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) copper ports
4 x 1000BASE-X SFP combo ports
AT-x600-
24Ts/XP
Intelligent Gigabit Layer 3+ Switch
24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) copper ports
4 x 1000BASE-X SFP combo ports
2 x XFP ports
AT-x600-
48Ts
Intelligent Gigabit Layer 3+ Switch
44 x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) copper ports
4 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports
AT-x600-
48Ts/XP
Intelligent Gigabit Layer 3+ Switch
44 x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) copper ports
4 x 1000BASE-X SFP ports
2 x XFP ports
SFP Modules
Module  Description
AT-SPTX  10/100/1000BASE-T 100m Copper
AT-SPSX  1000BASE-SX GbE multi-mode 850nm fiber
AT-SPLX10  1000BASE-LX GbE single-mode 1310nm fiber up to 10km
AT-SPLX40  1000BASE-LX GbE single-mode 1310nm fiber up to 40km
AT-SPZX80  1000BASE-ZX GbE single-mode 1550nm fiber up to 80km
AT-SPBD10-
13
1000BASE-BX Bi-Di (1310nm Tx, 1490nm Rx) fiber up to
10km
AT-SPBD10-
14
1000BASE-BX Bi-Di (1490nm Tx, 1310nm Rx) fiber up to